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3600 South 700 West

Salt Lake City, UT  84130

CEO:  Mr. John Inglish

(801) 262-5626

General Information

Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2000 Census
Salt Lake City, UT
  Square Miles
  Population
  Population Ranking out of 465 UZAs
Other UZAs Served

Service Area Statistics
  Square Miles
  Population

231
887,650

43
79, 102

1,412
1,744,417

Service Consumption
  Annual Passenger Miles
  Annual Unlinked Trips
  Average Weekday Unlinked Trips  2

  Average Saturday Unlinked Trips  2

  Average Sunday Unlinked Trips  2

Service Supplied
  Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles
  Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours
  Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service
  Vehicles Available for Maximum Service
  Base Period Requirement

281,604,711
38,363,856

134,736
61,362
19,129

31,867,052
1,577,189

1,054
1,222

321

Financial Information

Fare Revenues Earned
Sources of Operating Funds Expended
  Fare Revenues (18%)
  Local Funds (0%)
  State Funds (50%)
  Federal Assistance (25%)
  Other Funds (7%)
Total Operating Funds Expended
Sources of Capital Funds Expended
  Local Funds (61%)
  State Funds (12%)
  Federal Assistance (27%)
  Other Funds (0%)
Total Capital Funds Expended

$35,244,892

$35,244,892
$0

$94,679,409
$47,472,555
$13,820,131

$191,216,987

$380,327,014
$77,214,323

$166,927,836
$0

$624,469,173

Summary Operating Expenses

  Salary, Wages, Benefits
  Materials and Supplies
  Purchased Transportation
  Other Operating Expenses
Total Operating Expenses

Reconciling Cash Expenditures

$126,741,813
$29,016,156

$4,281,517
$16,438,655

$176,478,141

$14,738,846

Vehicles Operated in Maximum Service and Uses of Capital Funds

Mode
Directly

Operated
Purchased

Transportation
1 Revenue

Vehicles
Systems and

Guideways
Facilities and

Stations Other Total
Bus 415 0 $28,490,723 $8,497,462 $939,367 $170,772 $38,098,324
Light Rail 43 0 $46,926,688 $252,547,904 $30,281,434 $484,247 $330,240,273
Commuter Rail 34 0 $2,502,006 $242,823,430 $9,068,209 $0 $254,393,645
Demand Response 75 54 $27,046 $784,633 $21,783 $0 $833,462
Vanpool 420 0 $903,469 $0 $0 $0 $903,469
Demand Response - Taxi 0 13 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0

Total 987 67 $78,849,932 $504,653,429 $40,310,793 $655,019 $624,469,173

Sources of Operating Funds Expended Sources of Capital Funds Expended

25%

50%

7%

18%

27%

12%

61%

Modal Characteristics

Mode
Operating
Expenses1

Fare
Revenues1

Uses of
Capital Funds

Annual
Passenger

Miles
Annual Vehicle
Revenue Miles

Annual
Unlinked

Trips
Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours

Fixed
Guideway
Directional

Route Miles

Vehicles
Available for

Maximum
Service

Average
Fleet Age

in Years

Vehicles
Operated in

Maximum
Service

Peak to
Base
Ratio

Percent
Spares

Bus $106,093,467 $18,768,808 $38,098,324 128,375,843 16,412,862 21,716,864 897,294 48.1 496 6.0 415 1.32 20%
Light Rail $28,006,024 $10,413,625 $330,240,273 57,228,605 3,248,740 13,400,546 225,843 39.4 55 13.7 43 1.39 28%
Commuter Rail $19,839,534 $2,076,875 $254,393,645 36,276,338 2,063,766 1,389,872 69,384 87.7 35 8.5 34 2.00 3%
Demand Response $18,568,148 $1,440,713 $833,462 5,270,425 2,767,053 505,862 197,207 N/A 165 3.5 129 N/A 28%
Vanpool $3,883,390 $2,528,801 $903,469 54,429,401 7,342,322 1,346,949 182,674 N/A 458 3.0 420 N/A 9%
Demand Response - Taxi $87,578 $16,070 $0 24,099 32,309 3,763 4,787 N/A 13 N/A 13 N/A 0%

Performance Measures Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness Service Effectiveness

Mode
Operating Expense per

Vehicle Revenue Mile
Operating Expense per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expense per
Passenger Mile

Operating Expense per
Unlinked Passenger Trip

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

Bus $6.46 $118.24 $0.83 $4.89 1.32 24.20
Light Rail $8.62 $124.01 $0.49 $2.09 4.12 59.34
Commuter Rail $9.61 $285.94 $0.55 $14.27 0.67 20.03
Demand Response $6.71 $94.16 $3.52 $36.71 0.18 2.57
Vanpool $0.53 $21.26 $0.07 $2.88 0.18 7.37
Demand Response - Taxi $2.71 $18.29 $3.63 $23.27 0.12 0.79

Operating Expense per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per
Passenger Mile

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
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Operating Expense per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
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Passenger Mile

Unlinked Passenger Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
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1 Excludes data for purchased transportation reported separately 2 Average UPT values not available for DT Demand Response Taxi Data Source: 2010 National Transit Database 09/29/2011  2:50  PM


